INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

VOLVO CON ROD BEARING KIT 270139S NEW

Product Images

Additional Information

Marke
Kondition
Ersetzt

Anwendung geeignet

Anwendungen geeignet
(detailliert)

Vehicle
brand

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Model

D50 A

D50B

D60 A

Year(s)

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

VOLVO
ORIGINAL
270139 S

Volvo

Type kW HP

ccm



Vehicle

brand

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Model

TD 50 A

TD 50 B

TD 60 A

TD 60 B

TD60C

TD 60 D

TD 60 DG

TD 61G

TD 61 GA

TD 63 E

TD 63 ES

VOLVO F 6
F 610

VOLVO F 6
F 611

VOLVO F 6
F 611

VOLVO F 6
F 612

VOLVO F 6
F 613,F 614

VOLVO F 6
F615S

VOLVO F 6
F 616

VOLVO F 6
F617 S

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

Year(s)

12.1978 -
02.1986

02.1980 -
02.1986

09.1985 -
11.1994

09.1986 -
11.1994

11.1991 -
12.1994

11.1991 -
12.1994

02.1980 -
10.1986

02.1980 -
02.1986

09.1975 -
01.1980

04.1983 -
02.1986

09.1975 -
02.1986

12.1978 -
10.1981

02.1981 -
02.1986

12.1978 -
02.1986

01.1991 -
12.1999

01.1991 -
12.1999

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

kW HP

108 147
N3 154
88 120
108 147
128 174
132 180
128 174
132 180
126 171

126 171

ccm

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480



Vehicle

brand

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Model

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

VOLVO FL
6 FL 608

VOLVO FL
6 FL 610

VOLVO FL
6 FL 611

VOLVO FL
6 FL 611

VOLVO FL
6 FL 611

VOLVO FL
6 FL 611

VOLVO FL
6 FL 611

VOLVO FL
6 FL 612

VOLVO FL
6 FL 612

VOLVO FL
6 FL 612

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

VOLVO FL
6 FL 614

Year(s)

01.1993 -
12.1999

01.1993 -
12.1999

10.1985 -
12.1999

10.1985 -
12.1999

09.1985 -
11.1994

09.1985 -
03.2000

09.1985 -
03.2000

09.1985 -
11.1994

12.1994 -
03.2000

12.1994 -
03.2000

09.1985 -
12.1999

09.1985 -
12.1999

11.1991 -
12.1999

09.1985 -
03.2000

09.1985 -
03.2000

09.1985 -
03.2000

12.1995 -
03.2000

12.1995 -
03.2000

12.1995 -
03.2000

Type

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kW HP

154 209
154 209
108 147
108 147
nz2 152
126 171

126 171

108 147
154 209
154 209
131 178
132 180
154 209
131 178
150 204
131 178
132 180
154 209
154 209

ccm

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480



Parameter

Vehicle

brand

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Vehicle brand
Volvo F/FL 6 (-2000), F/FL/FM 7, FLC

Volvo FL 6 (2000-), FL, FE

Ersetzt Art.-Nr. Nein.

Model

VOLVO FL
6 FL 615

VOLVO FL
6 FL 615

VOLVO FL
6 FL 615

VOLVO FL
6 FL 615

VOLVO FL
6 FL 618

VOLVO FL
6 FL 618

VOLVO FL
6 FL 618

VOLVO FL
6 FL 618

Year(s) Type kW HP
052000 Tk 132 180
032000 Tk 1S+ 209
052000  Chasds 152 180
052000  chasss 154 209
052000 Tk 132 180
032000 Tk 15+ 209
052000  Chasde 152 180
052000  chasss 154 209

STD

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin
TD 61/63,D 6 A
D6B

ReplacesRef. No.

Volvo 270139 S

ccm

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480

5480



